
                  2018 NEWMAC Cross Country Championship
                      Smith College - Northampton, MA
                     Race Scored by Speed Sport Timing
                             October 27, 2018

          ********** FEMALE 5K VARSITY OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name                    S Yea Team Name                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ======================= = === ========================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kaitlyn Mooney          F SO  Coast Guard                  18:39  6:01 
    2    2 Jenna Melanson          F JR  Mit                          19:00  6:07 
    3    3 Leandra Zimmermann      F SR  Mit                          19:04  6:09 
    4    4 Katie Bacher            F JR  Mit                          19:18  6:13 
    5    5 Marissa McPhillips      F JR  Mit                          19:28  6:16 
    6    6 Einat Gavish            F FR  Mit                          19:32  6:17 
    7    7 Sydney Packard          F JR  Wpi                          19:35  6:19 
    8    8 Katie Collins           F SO  Mit                          19:45  6:22 
    9    9 Grace Cowles            F SO  Wellesley                    19:49  6:23 
   10   10 Emily Newman            F SR  Wpi                          19:55  6:25 
   11   11 Keely Nistler           F SO  Wpi                          19:56  6:25 
   12   12 Emily Niu               F SO  Mit                          19:57  6:25 
   13   13 Olivia Suski            F JR  Coast Guard                  19:58  6:26 
   14   14 Ari Rozen               F JR  Wpi                          20:00  6:26 
   15      Lindsey McAllister      F SO  Mit                          20:00  6:27 
   16      Tessa Weiss             F JR  Mit                          20:02  6:27 
   17   15 Katherine Leckbee       F FR  Wheaton (mass.)              20:08  6:29 
   18   16 Frances Duncan          F JR  Smith                        20:10  6:30 
   19   17 Simone Jacob            F SO  Mount Holyoke                20:14  6:31 
   20   18 Ariana Marks            F FR  Wellesley                    20:15  6:31 
   21      Megan McCandless        F JR  Mit                          20:15  6:32 
   22      Abby Mauermann          F FR  Mit                          20:20  6:33 
   23   19 Anita Green             F SR  Coast Guard                  20:26  6:35 
   24   20 Maya Bradbury           F FR  Wellesley                    20:29  6:36 
   25   21 Karena Garcia           F SO  Smith                        20:29  6:36 
   26      Gabrielle Enns          F SO  Mit                          20:32  6:37 
   27   22 Kirsten Carson          F JR  Coast Guard                  20:35  6:38 
   28   23 Laurel Kruger           F FR  Smith                        20:38  6:39 
   29   24 Sydney Nash             F FR  Mount Holyoke                20:38  6:39 
   30   25 Stephanie Rodriquez     F SO  Babson                       20:39  6:39 
   31   26 Emma Cavanagh           F SO  Babson                       20:39  6:39 
   32   27 Samara Shaz             F SO  Wellesley                    20:40  6:39 
   33   28 Emsie Cronin            F SR  Mount Holyoke                20:47  6:42 
   34   29 Ciara Young             F FR  Wpi                          20:48  6:42 
   35   30 Mia Huncharek           F SO  Coast Guard                  20:49  6:42 
   36   31 Ava Shipman             F SO  Wellesley                    20:50  6:43 
   37   32 Laurel Felt             F FR  Coast Guard                  20:50  6:43 
   38   33 Maeve Roach             F SO  Coast Guard                  20:50  6:43 
   39   34 Charlotte Boyden        F SO  Smith                        20:53  6:43 
   40   35 Taylor Mahlandt         F JR  Wellesley                    20:54  6:44 
   41      Nayalina Tamariz        F FR  Coast Guard                  20:57  6:45 
   42   36 Rachel Wentnick         F SO  Springfield                  20:59  6:46 
   43   37 Meryl Phair             F SO  Mount Holyoke                21:02  6:47 
   44   38 Corrin Moss             F SR  Mount Holyoke                21:05  6:48 
   45   39 Sarah Hyde              F FR  Mount Holyoke                21:07  6:48 
   46   40 Haley Markos            F JR  Smith                        21:07  6:48 
   47      Dhaman Kaur             F SO  Mit                          21:09  6:49 
   48   41 Hannah Piispanen        F FR  Babson                       21:12  6:50 
   49   42 Rebecca Miceli          F SR  Wheaton (mass.)              21:12  6:50 
   50   43 Abigail Murdock         F SO  Springfield                  21:12  6:50 
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Place TmPl Name                    S Yea Team Name                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ======================= = === ========================== ======= ===== 
   51   44 Keiko Hilmo             F JR  Wellesley                    21:12  6:50 
   52   45 Emma Yount              F FR  Wheaton (mass.)              21:13  6:50 
   53      April Chu               F SO  Wellesley                    21:13  6:50 
   54   46 Steffany Halfrey        F SR  Wpi                          21:14  6:50 
   55   47 Hannah Gershone         F SR  Mount Holyoke                21:14  6:50 
   56   48 Allie Demers            F FR  Wheaton (mass.)              21:19  6:52 
   57      Sophia Gronbeck         F FR  Mount Holyoke                21:23  6:53 
   58      Jamie Day               F FR  Mount Holyoke                21:23  6:53 
   59   49 Camille Lewis           F SO  Babson                       21:24  6:54 
   60      Emma Raney              F JR  Mount Holyoke                21:29  6:55 
   61   50 Lauren Duggan           F SO  Springfield                  21:29  6:55 
   62   51 Carly Neeld             F SR  Wpi                          21:30  6:56 
   63   52 Laura Volan             F JR  Springfield                  21:30  6:56 
   64   53 Kristen Madeia          F SR  Springfield                  21:31  6:56 
   65   54 Chelsea Swift           F SR  Emerson                      21:31  6:56 
   66   55 Alyson Coyle            F FR  Springfield                  21:31  6:56 
   67      Sophie Dolan            F JR  Wellesley                    21:35  6:57 
   68   56 Chaela Hood             F SR  Babson                       21:38  6:58 
   69   57 Katherine Brown         F SO  Wheaton (mass.)              21:39  6:58 
   70   58 Katie Odea"             F FR  Smith                        21:39  6:58 
   71   59 Meghan Davinroy         F SO  Clark (mass.)                21:39  6:58 
   72      Emma Hartzel            F FR  Wpi                          21:39  6:59 
   73   60 Ella Prince             F SO  Smith                        21:40  6:59 
   74      Clara Brill-Carlat      F SO  Smith                        21:41  6:59 
   75      Darby Laplant           F SR  Mit                          21:42  6:59 
   76   61 Heather Fontaine        F FR  Springfield                  21:42  6:59 
   77      Nina Ragle              F SR  Coast Guard                  21:46  7:01 
   78      Hannah Wunderlich       F SR  Springfield                  21:49  7:02 
   79      Sophia Andrew           F FR  Springfield                  21:52  7:03 
   80      Kaelyn Foss             F FR  Wpi                          21:57  7:04 
   81      Deanna Carlone          F SO  Springfield                  21:59  7:05 
   82   62 Caroline Winicki        F SO  Babson                       21:59  7:05 
   83      Emily Smith             F SR  Smith                        22:01  7:05 
   84   63 Nicolina Braccio        F JR  Clark (mass.)                22:01  7:05 
   85      Bettina Lee             F JR  Smith                        22:07  7:07 
   86      Camille Butterfield     F SO  Smith                        22:08  7:08 
   87      Olivia Turk             F FR  Springfield                  22:13  7:09 
   88   64 Gina Pardi              F JR  Wheaton (mass.)              22:14  7:10 
   89      Nicole Sedler           F FR  Springfield                  22:16  7:10 
   90      Michelle Serrano        F JR  Mount Holyoke                22:17  7:11 
   91      Sophia Anderson         F FR  Mount Holyoke                22:20  7:12 
   92   65 Kathryn Rivard-Lentz    F FR  Clark (mass.)                22:25  7:13 
   93      Katelyn Milligan        F FR  Mount Holyoke                22:25  7:13 
   94   66 Yana Zubarev            F FR  Clark (mass.)                22:26  7:14 
   95   67 Diana Castillo          F SR  Clark (mass.)                22:26  7:14 
   96      Samantha Craig          F FR  Mount Holyoke                22:27  7:14 
   97   68 Chelsea El Hajj         F FR  Wheaton (mass.)              22:28  7:14 
   98      Catherine Xie           F SR  Wellesley                    22:30  7:15 
   99      Amelia Krause           F FR  Coast Guard                  22:32  7:15 
  100      Jenna Ocheltree         F FR  Wellesley                    22:34  7:16 
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  101      Noelle Greenwood        F SO  Coast Guard                  22:34  7:16 
  102   69 Emily MacDonald         F SR  Babson                       22:35  7:16 
  103      Nina Sitarski           F FR  Babson                       22:40  7:18 
  104      Amanda Lowther          F SO  Wpi                          22:41  7:19 
  105   70 Liza French             F SR  Clark (mass.)                22:42  7:19 
  106      Hannah Russo            F SO  Wellesley                    22:43  7:19 
  107      Maggie Prentice         F SO  Smith                        22:44  7:19 
  108   71 Madison Lynch           F SO  Emerson                      22:44  7:20 
  109      Dayln Gillentine        F SO  Smith                        22:45  7:20 
  110      Beatrice Hesselbart     F JR  Smith                        22:46  7:20 
  111      Madison Perry           F SO  Wpi                          22:49  7:21 
  112      Gabby Derose            F FR  Springfield                  22:50  7:21 
  113      Brigit Wolf             F JR  Mount Holyoke                22:52  7:22 
  114      Allison Gunter          F SO  Springfield                  22:56  7:23 
  115      Kathryn Laughlin        F FR  Springfield                  22:58  7:24 
  116      Liz Wegman              F JR  Wellesley                    23:02  7:25 
  117      Elizabeth Carter        F FR  Coast Guard                  23:03  7:25 
  118      Emory Fairchild         F SO  Springfield                  23:03  7:26 
  119      Emily Hammond           F SR  Wheaton (mass.)              23:08  7:27 
  120      Julianne Hillsamer      F JR  Smith                        23:09  7:27 
  121      Nichole Meore           F FR  Springfield                  23:10  7:28 
  122      Natalie Rodman          F FR  Mount Holyoke                23:13  7:29 
  123      Meghan O'Brien          F SO  Coast Guard                  23:15  7:29 
  124      Rumbila Abdullahi       F SO  Smith                        23:17  7:30 
  125   72 Taylor Ranney           F SO  Emerson                      23:21  7:31 
  126      Sabrina Hackett         F SO  Coast Guard                  23:23  7:32 
  127   73 Jessica Mann            F JR  Emerson                      23:24  7:32 
  128      Victoria Nascembeni     F JR  Springfield                  23:35  7:36 
  129      Carolyn Price           F SO  Wellesley                    23:36  7:36 
  130      Kelley Burtch           F SO  Babson                       23:48  7:40 
  131      Tess Chilcott           F FR  Springfield                  23:49  7:40 
  132      Olivia Wrobleski        F SO  Mount Holyoke                23:55  7:42 
  133      Amanda Kearney          F FR  Mount Holyoke                23:57  7:43 
  134      Kaylee Hill             F FR  Wellesley                    23:58  7:43 
  135   74 Katie Gross             F FR  Clark (mass.)                24:02  7:45 
  136      Amanda Karch            F FR  Babson                       24:03  7:45 
  137      Paige Kehoe             F JR  Wheaton (mass.)              24:13  7:48 
  138   75 Jeannette Mooney        F JR  Emerson                      24:19  7:50 
  139      Charlotte Lindblom      F FR  Mount Holyoke                24:20  7:50 
  140      Molly Lukiwsky          F FR  Mount Holyoke                24:24  7:52 
  141      Taylor Balfour          F SO  Wellesley                    24:28  7:53 
  142      Alexandra Mackey        F FR  Springfield                  24:32  7:54 
  143      Emily Squires           F FR  Springfield                  24:45  7:58 
  144      Claire Tepesch          F SR  Smith                        24:56  8:02 
  145   76 Sara Crocco             F SR  Emerson                      25:20  8:09 
  146   77 Carolyn Mooney          F FR  Emerson                      28:20  9:08 
  147      Tereza Lopez            F SO  Clark (mass.)                30:07  9:42 
  148      Julia Chun              F FR  Clark (mass.)                30:52  9:57 
  149      Ashley Hebert           F FR  Clark (mass.)                30:53  9:57 



                  2018 NEWMAC Cross Country Championship
                      Smith College - Northampton, MA
                     Race Scored by Speed Sport Timing
                             October 27, 2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           FEMALE 5K  Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    20  Mit                         (  19:17  1:36:22   0:32)
==========================================
  1      2  Jenna Melanson         F JR   19:00
  2      3  Leandra Zimmermann     F SR   19:04
  3      4  Katie Bacher           F JR   19:18
  4      5  Marissa McPhillips     F JR   19:28
  5      6  Einat Gavish           F FR   19:32
  6   (  8) Katie Collins          F SO   19:45
  7   ( 12) Emily Niu              F SO   19:57

  2.    71  Wpi                         (  20:03  1:40:14   1:13)
==========================================
  1      7  Sydney Packard         F JR   19:35
  2     10  Emily Newman           F SR   19:55
  3     11  Keely Nistler          F SO   19:56
  4     14  Ari Rozen              F JR   20:00
  5     29  Ciara Young            F FR   20:48
  6   ( 46) Steffany Halfrey       F SR   21:14
  7   ( 51) Carly Neeld            F SR   21:30

  3.    85  Coast Guard                 (  20:06  1:40:27   2:10)
==========================================
  1      1  Kaitlyn Mooney         F SO   18:39
  2     13  Olivia Suski           F JR   19:58
  3     19  Anita Green            F SR   20:26
  4     22  Kirsten Carson         F JR   20:35
  5     30  Mia Huncharek          F SO   20:49
  6   ( 32) Laurel Felt            F FR   20:50
  7   ( 33) Maeve Roach            F SO   20:50

  4.   105  Wellesley                   (  20:25  1:42:03   1:01)
==========================================
  1      9  Grace Cowles           F SO   19:49
  2     18  Ariana Marks           F FR   20:15
  3     20  Maya Bradbury          F FR   20:29
  4     27  Samara Shaz            F SO   20:40
  5     31  Ava Shipman            F SO   20:50
  6   ( 35) Taylor Mahlandt        F JR   20:54
  7   ( 44) Keiko Hilmo            F JR   21:12

  5.   134  Smith                       (  20:40  1:43:17   0:57)
==========================================
  1     16  Frances Duncan         F JR   20:10
  2     21  Karena Garcia          F SO   20:29
  3     23  Laurel Kruger          F FR   20:38
  4     34  Charlotte Boyden       F SO   20:53
  5     40  Haley Markos           F JR   21:07
  6   ( 58) Katie Odea"            F FR   21:39
  7   ( 60) Ella Prince            F SO   21:40

     08:15:23 10/28/2018



                  2018 NEWMAC Cross Country Championship
                      Smith College - Northampton, MA
                     Race Scored by Speed Sport Timing
                             October 27, 2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           FEMALE 5K  Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   144  Mount Holyoke               (  20:46  1:43:46   0:51)
==========================================
  1     17  Simone Jacob           F SO   20:14
  2     24  Sydney Nash            F FR   20:38
  3     28  Emsie Cronin           F SR   20:47
  4     37  Meryl Phair            F SO   21:02
  5     38  Corrin Moss            F SR   21:05
  6   ( 39) Sarah Hyde             F FR   21:07
  7   ( 47) Hannah Gershone        F SR   21:14

  7.   197  Babson                      (  21:07  1:45:32   0:59)
==========================================
  1     25  Stephanie Rodriquez    F SO   20:39
  2     26  Emma Cavanagh          F SO   20:39
  3     41  Hannah Piispanen       F FR   21:12
  4     49  Camille Lewis          F SO   21:24
  5     56  Chaela Hood            F SR   21:38
  6   ( 62) Caroline Winicki       F SO   21:59
  7   ( 69) Emily MacDonald        F SR   22:35

  8.   207  Wheaton (mass.)             (  21:07  1:45:31   1:31)
==========================================
  1     15  Katherine Leckbee      F FR   20:08
  2     42  Rebecca Miceli         F SR   21:12
  3     45  Emma Yount             F FR   21:13
  4     48  Allie Demers           F FR   21:19
  5     57  Katherine Brown        F SO   21:39
  6   ( 64) Gina Pardi             F JR   22:14
  7   ( 68) Chelsea El Hajj        F FR   22:28

  9.   234  Springfield                 (  21:21  1:46:41   0:32)
==========================================
  1     36  Rachel Wentnick        F SO   20:59
  2     43  Abigail Murdock        F SO   21:12
  3     50  Lauren Duggan          F SO   21:29
  4     52  Laura Volan            F JR   21:30
  5     53  Kristen Madeia         F SR   21:31
  6   ( 55) Alyson Coyle           F FR   21:31
  7   ( 61) Heather Fontaine       F FR   21:42

 10.   320  Clark (mass.)               (  22:12  1:50:57   0:47)
==========================================
  1     59  Meghan Davinroy        F SO   21:39
  2     63  Nicolina Braccio       F JR   22:01
  3     65  Kathryn Rivard-Lentz   F FR   22:25
  4     66  Yana Zubarev           F FR   22:26
  5     67  Diana Castillo         F SR   22:26
  6   ( 70) Liza French            F SR   22:42
  7   ( 74) Katie Gross            F FR   24:02
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 11.   345  Emerson                     (  23:04  1:55:19   2:48)
==========================================
  1     54  Chelsea Swift          F SR   21:31
  2     71  Madison Lynch          F SO   22:44
  3     72  Taylor Ranney          F SO   23:21
  4     73  Jessica Mann           F JR   23:24
  5     75  Jeannette Mooney       F JR   24:19
  6   ( 76) Sara Crocco            F SR   25:20
  7   ( 77) Carolyn Mooney         F FR   28:20
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